
I MPC(EM) CHE MAT HVPE TEL PHY NSS

I MPC(TM) CHE MAT HVPE TEL PHY NSS

I MPCs CS MAT HVPE TEL PHY NSS

I MCCs CS MAT HVPE TEL CHE NSS

I MStDs STAT MAT HVPE TEL DS NSS

I CBZ(EM) CHE BOT HVPE TEL ZOO LIBRARY

I CBZ(TM) CHE BOT HVPE TEL ZOO LIBRARY

I MbBC CHE BOT HVPE TEL Mb LIBRARY

II MPC(EM) MAT PHY CHE CSS-2 TEL ICT

II MPC(TM) MAT PHY CHE CSS-2 TEL ICT

II MPCs MAT PHY CS CSS-2 TEL ICT

II MCCs MAT CHE CS CSS-2 TEL ICT

II CBZ(EM) BOT ZOO CHE CSS-2 TEL ICT

II CBZ(TM) BOT ZOO CHE CSS-2 TEL ICT

II MbBC BOT Mb CHE CSS-2 TEL ICT

III MPC(TM) PHY CHE MAT

III MPCs PHY CS MAT

III CBZ(TM) ZOO CHE BOT

I B.A(HEP) ECO ENG SDC HIST POL ASSIGNMENT

I B.A(HET) ECO ENG SDC HIST F.TEL ASSIGNMENT

II B.A(HEP) TEL ECO POL ENG ICT SP.TUT

III B.A(HEP) HIST POL ECO POL HIST ECO

I B.Com(G) FA TEL BOM   SDC   LAB  LAB

I B.Com(CA) FA TEL BOM   SDC   IT ASSIGNMENT

II B.Com(G) TEL BTP ENG   CA    BS   SEMI

II B.Com(CA) TEL OAT ENG   CA   BS  SEMI

III B.Com(G) CG LIC GST   CA   NLIC  PROJECT

III B.Com(CA) CG BTP DBMS   CA  TAX  WT
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PROGRA-

MME

DAY→ 

HOURS→ 

CLASS↓

1                

10:00 -11:00

2               

11:00-11:55

3                  

12:05-1:00

1:00-

2:00

4                   

2:00-3:00

5                      

3:00-4:00 

6                    

4:00 - 5:00
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I MPC(EM) PHY TEL CHE SDC ENG ASSIGNMENT

I MPC(TM) PHY TEL CHE SDC ENG ASSIGNMENT

I MPCs PHY TEL CS SDC ENG ASSIGNMENT

I MCCs CHE TEL CS SDC ENG ASSIGNMENT

I MStDs DS TEL STAT SDC ENG LIBRARY

I CBZ(EM) ZOO TEL CHE SDC ENG NSS

I CBZ(TM) ZOO TEL CHE SDC ENG NSS

I MbBC Mb TEL CHE SDC ENG NSS

II MPC(EM) CHE MAT TEL

II MPC(TM) CHE MAT TEL

II MPCs CS MAT TEL

II MCCs CS CHE TEL

II CBZ(EM) CHE BOT TEL

II CBZ(TM) CHE BOT TEL

II MbBC CHE BOT TEL

III MPC(TM) MAT CHE PHY

III MPCs MAT CS PHY

III CBZ(TM) BOT CHE ZOO

I B.A(HEP) TEL ECO HIST POL PROJECT Phy Edn

I B.A(HET) TEL ECO HIST F.TEL PROJECT Phy Edn

II B.A(HEP) HIST POL ENG TEL ECO ASSIGNMENT

III B.A(HEP) ECO HIST POL ECO POL ASSIGNMENT

I B.Com(G)   BOM ENG  FA HVPE  BE ASST

I B.Com(CA)   BOM ENG  FA HVPE   LAB  LAB

II B.Com(G)    BS  BTP CSS-2 ENG   CA ASST

II B.Com(CA)    BS  OAT CSS-2 ENG   CA ASST

III B.Com(G)    CA  GST  LIC  CG NLIC PROJECT

III B.Com(CA)    CA  BTP  WT  CG  TAX LIBRARY
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PROGRA-

MME

DAY→ 

HOURS→ 

CLASS↓

1                

10:00 -11:00

2               

11:00-11:55

3                  

12:05-1:00

1:00-

2:00

4                   

2:00-3:00

5                      

3:00-4:00 

6                    

4:00 - 5:001
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PHY PRACTICALS

PHY PRACTICALS

MAT

BOT PRACTICALS
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CHE PRACTICALS

ZOO PRACTICALS

ASSIGNMENT

CHE PRACTICALS

CS PRACTICALS

B
.C

o
m

 
B

R
E
A

K



I MPC(EM) CHE PHY ENG

I MPC(TM) CHE PHY ENG

I MPCs CS PHY ENG

I MCCs CS CHE ENG

I MStDs DS STAT ENG

I CBZ(EM) CHE ZOO ENG

I CBZ(TM) CHE ZOO ENG

I MbBC CHE Mb ENG

II MPC(EM) PHY MAT CHE ICT CSS-2 ENG

II MPC(TM) PHY MAT CHE ICT CSS-2 ENG

II MPCs PHY MAT CS ICT CSS-2 ENG

II MCCs CHE MAT CS ICT CSS-2 ENG

II CBZ(EM) ZOO BOT CHE ICT CSS-2 ENG

II CBZ(TM) ZOO BOT CHE ICT CSS-2 ENG

II MbBC Mb BOT CHE ICT CSS-2 ENG

III MPC(TM) MAT CHE PHY

III MPCs MAT CS PHY

III CBZ(TM) BOT CHE ZOO

I B.A(HEP) ENG HVPE TEL POL ECO LIBRARY

I B.A(HET) ENG HVPE TEL F.TEL ECO LIBRARY

II B.A(HEP) HIST ECO POL HIST TEL ASSIGNMENT

III B.A(HEP) POL HIST ECO ECO HIST POL

I B.Com(G) BOM ENG  FA TEL SDC SEMI

I B.Com(CA)  BOM ENG  FA TEL SDC SEMI

II B.Com(G)  BS TEL  CA ENG LAB LAB

II B.Com(CA)  BS TEL  CA ENG OAT SEMI

III B.Com(G) CA GST  LIC  CG BL PROJECT

III B.Com(CA)  CA WT  DBMS  CG BL BTP
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PROGRA-

MME

DAY→ 

HOURS→ 

CLASS↓

1                

10:00 -11:00

2               

11:00-11:55

3                  

12:05-1:00

1:00-

2:00

4                   

2:00-3:00

5                      

3:00-4:00 
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4:00 - 5:00
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I MPC(EM) TEL MAT ENG

I MPC(TM) TEL MAT ENG

I MPCs TEL MAT ENG

I MCCs TEL MAT ENG

I MStDs TEL MAT ENG

I CBZ(EM) TEL BOT ENG

I CBZ(TM) TEL BOT ENG

I MbBC TEL BOT ENG

II MPC(EM) PHY ENG TEL

II MPC(TM) PHY ENG TEL

II MPCs PHY ENG TEL

II MCCs CHE ENG TEL

II CBZ(EM) ZOO ENG TEL

II CBZ(TM) ZOO ENG TEL

II MbBC Mb ENG TEL

III MPC(TM) MAT CHE PHY

III MPCs MAT CS PHY

III CBZ(TM) BOT CHE ZOO

I B.A(HEP) POL ECO HIST SDC SP.TUT ASSIGNMENT

I B.A(HET) F.TEL ECO HIST SDC SP.TUT ASSIGNMENT

II B.A(HEP) ECO HIST CSS-2 ENG ICT LIBRARY

III B.A(HEP) HIST POL ECO POL HIST ECO

I B.Com(G) BE FA HVPE TEL BOM ASST

I B.Com(CA) IT FA HVPE TEL BOM ASST

II B.Com(G) CA TEL BS ICT BTP SEMI

II B.Com(CA) CA TEL BS ICT LAB LAB

III B.Com(G) CA CG NLIC LIC GST PROJECT

III B.Com(CA) CA CG TAX WT BTP LIBRARY

4                   

2:00-3:00

5                      

3:00-4:00 

6                    

4:00 - 5:00

PHY PRACTICALS

PHY PRACTICALS

MAT

CS PRACTICALS
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PROGRA-
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DAY→ 

HOURS→ 

CLASS↓

1                

10:00 -11:00
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11:00-11:55
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CHE PRACTICALS

PROJECT WORK

PROJECT WORK



I MPC(EM) MAT CHE SDC

I MPC(TM) MAT CHE SDC

I MPCs MAT CS SDC

I MCCs MAT CS SDC

I MStDs MAT STAT SDC

I CBZ(EM) BOT CHE SDC

I CBZ(TM) BOT CHE SDC

I MbBC BOT CHE SDC

II MPC(EM) CHE TEL ENG

II MPC(TM) CHE TEL ENG

II MPCs CS TEL ENG

II MCCs CS TEL ENG

II CBZ(EM) CHE TEL ENG

II CBZ(TM) CHE TEL ENG

II MbBC CHE TEL ENG

III MPC(TM) PHY MAT CHE

III MPCs PHY MAT CS

III CBZ(TM) ZOO BOT CHE

I B.A(HEP) POL ENG ECO HVPE TEL HIST PROJ

I B.A(HET) F.TEL ENG ECO HVPE TEL HIST PROJ

II B.A(HEP) TEL HIST POL ENG CSS-2 Phy Edn

III B.A(HEP) ECO POL HIST ECO POL PROJECT

I B.Com(G)   BE  BOM LIBRARY  FA ENG SEMI

I B.Com(CA)   IT  BOM LIBRAY  FA ENG SEMI

II B.Com(G)  CA  BTP ICT TEL BS ASST

II B.Com(CA)  CA  OAT ICT TEL BS ASST

III B.Com(G)  CA  NLIC  GST  CG LIC PROJECT

III B.Com(CA)  CA  BTP  DBMS  CG LAB LAB

4                   

2:00-3:00

5                      

3:00-4:00 

6                    

4:00 - 5:00

CHE PRACTICALS

CHE PRACTICALS

PHY PRACTICALS

MAT
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ZOO PRACTICALS

Mb PRACTICALS

MAT
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I MPC(EM) PHY MAT ENG HVPE TEL Phy Edn

I MPC(TM) PHY MAT ENG HVPE TEL Phy Edn

I MPCs PHY MAT ENG HVPE TEL Phy Edn

I MCCs CHE MAT ENG HVPE TEL Phy Edn

I MStDs DS MAT ENG HVPE TEL Phy Edn

I CBZ(EM) ZOO BOT ENG HVPE TEL ASSIGNMENT

I CBZ(TM) ZOO BOT ENG HVPE TEL ASSIGNMENT

I MbBC Mb BOT ENG HVPE TEL ASSIGNMENT

II MPC(EM) MAT ENG PHY

II MPC(TM) MAT ENG PHY

II MPCs MAT ENG PHY

II MCCs MAT ENG MAT

II CBZ(EM) BOT ENG ZOO

II CBZ(TM) BOT ENG ZOO

II MbBC BOT ENG Mb

III MPC(TM) CHE PHY MAT

III MPCs CS PHY MAT

III CBZ(TM) CHE ZOO BOT

I B.A(HEP) HIST TEL ECO POL ENG NSS

I B.A(HET) HIST TEL ECO F.TEL ENG NSS

II B.A(HEP) ECO HIST POL SP.TUT POL NSS

III B.A(HEP) POL ECO HIST ECO HIST NSS

I B.Com(G) BE FA TEL ENG BOM ASST

I B.Com(CA) IT FA TEL ENG BOM ASST

II B.Com(G) ENG  CA BTP  BS CSS-2 NSS

II B.Com(CA) ENG  CA OAT  BS CSS-2 NSS

III B.Com(G) CA  LIC NLIC  BL LAB LAB

III B.Com(CA) CA  WT BTP  BL DBMS TAX
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